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U12 Scratch – M 
1 Asher Gray 
2 Lenz Haring 
3 Jack Barden-Beatty 
4 Daniel Elliott 
5 Mujtaba Taimur 
6 Theo Wan 
7 Freddie Collier 
8 Joshua Wood 
9 Ciaran Ho 
10 Sacha Morland 

U12 Scratch – F 
1 Esmee Bone 
2 Yamina Clay 

U14 Scratch – M 
1 Leon Atkins 
2 Mikhail Gitnik 
3 Evander Wishart 
4 Gus Dutton 
5 Toby Tombs 
6 Samuel Little 
7 James Saunders 
8 Elijah Storti 
9 Toby Walker 
10 Samuel de la Mare 
11 Harry Tozer 
12 Otto Allison 
13 Monty Melville 
14 Daniel Issitt 

U14 Scratch – F 
1 Eloise Ward 
2 Aalia Clay 
3 Iris Gray 
4 Abbey Thompson 
5 Martha Walker 
6 Ruby Isaac 
7 Andrea Gil 

U16 Scratch – M 
1 Henry Hobbs 
2 Max Hinds 
3 Alec Rowles 
4 Charlie Abraham 
5 Oliver Gill 
6 Isaac Dutton 
7 Samuel Brownsword 
8 Freddy Augsburger 
9 Samuel Abbott 
10 Ethan Storti 
11 Dylan Belton Owen 
12 Sam Gilbert 
13 Jack Curling 
14 Silas Hardy 

U16 Scratch – F 
1 Carys Blowers 
2 Rebecca Gardiner 
3 Ellie Mitchinson 
4 Rebecca Carter 
5 Esme Wiley 
6 Emily Tanner 
7 Martha Crooks 

U12 Elimination – M 
1 Lenz Haring 
2 Theo Wan 
3 Asher Gray 
4 Mujtaba Taimur 
5 Daniel Elliott 
6 Freddie Collier 
7 Jack Barden-Beatty 
8 Sacha Morland 
9 Joshua Wood 
10 Ciaran Ho 

U12 Elimination – F 
1 Esmee Bone 
2 Yamina Clay 

U14 Elimination – M 
1 Leon Atkins 
2 Evander Wishart 
3 Gus Dutton 
4 Mikhail Gitnik 
5 Harry Tozer 
6 Samuel Little 
7 Elijah Storti 
8 Toby Tombs 
9 Otto Allison 
10 James Saunders 
11 Monty Melville 
12 Toby Walker 
13 Daniel Issitt 
14 Samuel de la Mare 

U14 Elimination – F 
1 Eloise Ward 
2 Martha Walker 
3 Iris Gray 
4 Aalia Clay 
5 Ruby Isaac 
6 Abbey Thompson 
7 Andrea Gil 

U16 Elimination – M 
1 Max Hinds 
2 Henry Hobbs 
3 Charlie Abraham 
4 Oliver Gill 
5 Alec Rowles 
6 Ethan Storti 
7 Sam Gilbert 
8 Samuel Brownsword 
9 Samuel Abbott 
10 Dylan Belton Owen 
11 Freddy Augsburger 
12 Jack Curling 
13 Isaac Dutton 
14 Silas Hardy 

U16 Elimination – F 
1 Carys Blowers 
2 Rebecca Gardiner 
3 Ellie Mitchinson 
4 Rebecca Carter 
5 Emily Tanner 
6 Martha Crooks 
7 Esme Wiley 

U12 Points – M 
1 Asher Gray 
2 Jack Barden-Beatty 
3 Daniel Elliott 
4 Lenz Haring 
5 Mujtaba Taimur 
6 Theo Wan 
7 Freddie Collier 
8 Ciaran Ho 
9 Joshua Wood 
10 Sacha Morland 

U12 Points – F 
1 Esmee Bone 
2 Yamina Clay 

  



 

LYTL Results December 22nd 2022 https://lytl.co.uk  

 

 

U14 Points – M 
1 Leon Atkins 
2 Mikhail Gitnik 
3 Toby Tombs 
4 Harry Tozer 
5 Evander Wishart 
6 Elijah Storti 
7 Gus Dutton 
8 Samuel Little 
9 Otto Allison 
10 James Saunders 
11 Toby Walker 
12 Samuel de la Mare 
13 Monty Melville 
DNF Daniel Issitt 

U14 Points – F 
1 Iris Gray 
2 Ruby Isaac 
3 Aalia Clay 
4 Eloise Ward 
5 Abbey Thompson 
6 Martha Walker 
DNF Andrea Gil 

U16 Points – M 
1 Henry Hobbs 
2 Max Hinds 
3 Charlie Abraham 
4 Alec Rowles 
5 Freddy Augsburger 
6 Oliver Gill 
7 Ethan Storti 
8 Isaac Dutton 
9 Samuel Abbott 
10 Samuel Brownsword 
11 Dylan Belton Owen 
DNF Jack Curling 
DNF Sam Gilbert 
DNF Silas Hardy 

U16 Points – F 
1 Carys Blowers 
2 Ellie Mitchinson 
3 Rebecca Gardiner 
4 Rebecca Carter 
5 Esme Wiley 
6 Martha Crooks 
7 Emily Tanner 

Combativity Prize 
Theo Wan 


